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52 Week Savings Challenge

Need to see growth early? Start with $52 the first week and decrease over time, seeing how your money
grows, you might change your mind and hover at an amount that is comfortable for you. Either way, are
good ways.

Keep this chart in a place you look at every day so that you can track your savings progress using its simple
program. Deposit the recommended amount each week and mark it in the “Deposit Complete” column.

Choose how you would like to start. You can start at $52 and work backwards, the amounts will be different.
The key is for your savings to grow.

NOTE: The account interest rate will change the accumulated amounts.

i . Deposit Deposit Account
Week Deposit Deposit Account Week Amount Complete | Balance
1 $52 $52 27 $26 $1,023
2 $51 $103 28 $25 $1,048
3 $50 $153 29 $24 $1,072
4 $49 $202 30 $23 $1,095
5 $48 $250 31 $22 $1,117
6 $47 $297 32 $21 $1,138
; :jg :ggg 33 $20 $1,158
34 $19 $1,177
9 $44 $432 35 $18 $1,195
10 $43 $475 36 $17 $1.212
11 $42 $517 37 $16 $1,228
v $41 $558 38 $15 $1,243
ﬁ igg :gg? 39 $14 $1,257
= S35 TG 40 $13 $1,270
T $37 712 41 $12 $1,282
42 $11 $1,293
17 $36 $748
18 335 783 43 $10 $1,303
19 $34 $817 44 $9 $1,312
20 $33 $820 45 $8 $1,320
21 $32 $852 46 37 31,327
22 $31 $883 a7 56 51,333
23 $30 $913 48 $5 $1,338
24 $29 $942 49 $4 $1,342
25 $28 $970 50 $3 $1,345
26 $27 $997 51 $2 $1,347
52 $1 $1,348

*Adapted by Marian Ross, M.S. CEA-FCS
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